
2.89

2.83
2.81

2.78

3.15

2.62
3.34

4.64

3.28

4.67

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’

 O2’

 C3’  O3’
 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 
 O3A

 O2A

 O1A
 PB 

 N3B

 O2B

 O1B

 PG  O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 CG 

 OD2
 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CE  NZ 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CD  OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

Val 147(A)

Leu 139(A)

Gly 140(A)

Gly 142(A)

Leu 263(A)

Ala 160(A)

Thr 217(A)

Leu 194(A)

Glu 260(A)

Anp 502(A)

Asp 274(A)

Lys 162(A)

Lys 143(A)

Asn 261(A)

Ala 213(A)

Glu 211(A)


